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iLCE
MERKEZ
BASMAKGCI
BAYAT
BOLVADIN
CAY
COBANLAR
DAZKIRI
DINAR
EMIRDAG
EVCILER
HOCALAR
IHSANIYE
ISCEHISAR
KIZILOREN
SANDIKLI
SINAN PASA

SULTANDAGI

SUHUT

Stleyman KILICASLAN
Teknisyem

imdat KESER
I.M.I Sube Mudiiri

)

GELISMISLIK SIRASI
59
361
568
242
373
602
261
369
390
425
736
620
381
487
304
612
461
574

KONTROL EDENLER

GELISMISLIK GRUBU
2
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GELISMISLIK ENDEKSI

1,5316
-0,08177
-0,45446
0,25014
-0,10024
-0,50727
0,18716
-0,09649
-0,12461
-0,19677
-0,76229
-0,54316
-0,11249
-0,29447
0,06042
-0,52711
-0,24347
-0,46041
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